
Team 32, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 21-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 OILERS FLAMES

36 Sunday 28-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES LEAFS

60 Wednesday 1-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES SENATORS

82 Saturday 4-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS FLAMES

106 Monday 6-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

132 Wednesday 15-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES OILERS

157 Sunday 19-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

175 Monday 20-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 SENATORS FLAMES

202 Friday 24-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES CANUCKS

214 Sunday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS FLAMES

250 Thursday 30-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS FLAMES

269 Sunday 2-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES LEAFS

303 Friday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES SENATORS

318 Sunday 9-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS FLAMES

348 Thursday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES HABS

368 Monday 17-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES OILERS

398 Sunday 23-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

431 Saturday 29-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS FLAMES

444 Sunday 30-Nov 7:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES CANUCKS

465 Thursday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS FLAMES

494 Sunday 7-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS FLAMES

516 Thursday 11-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES LEAFS

541 Sunday 14-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES SENATORS

559 Thursday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS FLAMES

589 Sunday 21-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

610 Sunday 4-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES OILERS

635 Thursday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

663 Sunday 11-Jan 10:00 PM SKYWAY SENATORS FLAMES

685 Friday 16-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES CANUCKS

709 Sunday 18-Jan 8:00 PM SKYWAY HABS FLAMES

729 Friday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 OILERS FLAMES

755 Sunday 25-Jan 9:00 PM SKYWAY FLAMES LEAFS

780 Saturday 31-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES SENATORS

803 Monday 2-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS FLAMES

825 Friday 6-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES HABS

856 Thursday 12-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES OILERS

874 Sunday 15-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

902 Thursday 26-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS FLAMES

920 Sunday 1-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS FLAMES

948 Thursday 5-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES HABS

970 Sunday 8-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES OILERS

997 Thursday 12-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS FLAMES

1020 Sunday 15-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS FLAMES

1051 Friday 20-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES CANUCKS

1070 Sunday 22-Mar 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS FLAMES


